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Date Length of 
Session/H
ours

Sites Participants Travel 
(Y/N)

Distance  Productivity Lodging Meals  Travel-IN Other Room 
Charge

ICN Cost Savings Y-T-D 
Savings

1/29/2010 2 Des Moines 152 N 1 127.48       118.56      50.22 195.82             195.82 

2/19/2010 2 Des Moines 35 N 1 29.35         27.30        50.22 6.43                 202.25 
3/25/2010 2 Belmond 19 Y 86 1,370.38    1,274.52   50.22 2,594.68       2,796.93 

2 Boone 14 Y 43 504.88       469.56      50.22 924.22          3,721.15 
2 Calmar 17 Y 141 2,010.28    1,869.66   50.22 3,829.72       7,550.87 
2 Cedar Falls 27 Y 101 2,287.04    2,127.06   50.22 4,363.88     11,914.76 
2 Cedar Rapids 26 Y 115 2,507.61    2,332.20   50.22 4,789.59     16,704.35 
2 Chariton 19 Y 44 701.13       652.08      50.22 1,302.99     18,007.34 
2 Charles City 16 Y 136 1,824.94    1,697.28   50.22 3,472.00     21,479.33 
2 Cherokee 12 Y 127 1,278.13    1,188.72   50.22 2,416.63     23,895.96 
2 Clarinda 8 Y 95 637.39       592.80      50.22 1,179.97     25,075.93 
2 Davenport 16 Y 163 2,187.24    2,034.24   50.22 4,171.26     29,247.19 
2 Donnellson 17 Y 125 1,782.17    1,657.50   50.22 3,389.45     32,636.64 
2 Dubuque 23 Y 161 3,105.58    2,888.34   50.22 5,943.70     38,580.34 
2 Elkader 17 Y 205 2,922.75    2,718.30   50.22 5,590.83     44,171.17 
2 Fort Dodge 19 Y 89 1,418.19    1,318.98   50.22 2,686.95     46,858.12 
2 Iowa City 23 Y 111 2,141.12    1,991.34   50.22 4,082.24     50,940.36 
2 Marshalltown 26 Y 50 1,090.27    1,014.00   50.22 2,054.05     52,994.40 
2 Milford 21 Y 143 2,518.52    2,342.34   50.22 4,810.64     57,805.04 
2 Orange City 14 Y 158 1,855.13    1,725.36   50.22 3,530.27     61,335.31 
2 Ottumwa 28 Y 86 2,019.51    1,878.24   50.22 3,847.53     65,182.84 
2 Sioux City 10 Y 188 1,576.69    1,466.40   50.22 2,992.87     68,175.71 
2 Urbandale 6 N 5 25.16         23.40        50.22 (1.66)           68,174.05 
2 Westside 12 Y 83 835.31       776.88      50.22 1,561.97     69,736.02 
2 Winterset 26 Y 37 806.80       750.36      50.22 1,506.94     71,242.96 

4/6/2010 2 Atlantic 21 Y 74 1,303.29    1,212.12   50.22 2,465.19     73,708.15 
2 Burlington 17 Y 148 2,110.09    1,962.48   50.22 4,022.35     77,730.49 
2 Cedar Rapids 17 Y 115 1,639.59    1,524.90   50.22 3,114.27     80,844.77 
2 Clinton 13 Y 193 2,104.21    1,957.02   50.22 4,011.01     84,855.78 
2 Council Bluffs 20 Y 129 2,163.76    2,012.40   50.22 4,125.94     88,981.72 
2 Cresco  13 Y 145 1,580.89    1,470.30   50.22 3,000.97     91,982.69 
2 Des Moines 18 N 1 15.10         14.04        50.22 (21.08)         91,961.61 
2 Emmetsburg 8 Y 118 791.70       736.32      50.22 1,477.80     93,439.41 

 2 Forest City 10 Y 119 998.01       928.20      50.22 1,875.99     95,315.40 
2 Guthrie Center 10 Y 47 394.17       366.60      50.22 710.55        96,025.95 
2 Ida Grove 12 Y 109 1,096.98    1,020.24   50.22 2,067.00     98,092.95 
2 Manchester 26 Y 126 2,747.47    2,555.28   50.22 5,252.53   103,345.48 
2 Marshalltown 13 Y 50 545.13       507.00      50.22 1,001.91   104,347.39 
2 Newton 9 Y 32 241.54       224.64      50.22 415.96      104,763.35 
2 Osceola 25 Y 49 1,027.37    955.50      50.22 1,932.65   106,696.00 
2 Oskaloosa 17 Y 59 841.18       782.34      50.22 1,573.30   108,269.30 

 2 Reinbeck 6 Y 82 412.62       383.76      50.22 746.16      109,015.46 
2 Washington 13 Y 112 1,221.10    1,135.68   50.22 2,306.56   111,322.02 
2 Waverly 22 Y 112 2,066.47    1,921.92   50.22 3,938.17   115,260.20 

4/14/2010 2 Albia 16 Y 66 885.63       823.68      50.22 1,659.09   116,919.29 
2 Algona 5 Y 122 511.59       475.80      50.22 937.17      117,856.46 
2 Bloomfield 20 Y 98 1,643.79    1,528.80   50.22 3,122.37   120,978.82 

 2 Council Bluffs 5 Y 129 540.94       503.10      50.22 993.82      121,972.64 
 2 Des Moines 7 N 1 5.87           5.46          50.22 (38.89)       121,933.75 

2 Dubuque 22 Y 161 2,970.56    2,762.76   50.22 5,683.10   127,616.85 
2 Grinnell 14 Y 50 587.07       546.00      50.22 1,082.85   128,699.70 
2 Hamburg 4 Y 146 489.78       455.52      50.22 895.08      129,594.78 
2 Harlan 8 Y 102 684.35       636.48      50.22 1,270.61   130,865.39 
2 Iowa Falls 16 Y 74 992.98       923.52      50.22 1,866.28   132,731.67 
2 Keokuk 7 Y 172 1,009.75    939.12      50.22 1,898.65   134,630.33 
2 Leon 9 Y 111 837.83       779.22      50.22 1,566.83   136,197.15 
2 Maquoketa 14 Y 174 2,042.99    1,900.08   50.22 3,892.85   140,090.01 
2 Mason City 19 Y 118 1,880.29    1,748.76   50.22 3,578.83   143,668.84 
2 Muscatine 23 Y 150 2,893.40    2,691.00   50.22 5,534.18   149,203.02 
2 New Hampton 10 Y 165 1,383.80    1,287.00   50.22 2,620.58   151,823.60 
2 Oelwein 16 Y 132 1,771.26    1,647.36   50.22 3,368.40   155,192.00 
2 Red Oak 6 Y 115 578.68       538.20      50.22 1,066.66   156,258.66 
2 Rockwell City 10 Y 88 738.03       686.40      50.22 1,374.21   157,632.87 
2 Sheldon 12 Y 257 2,586.45    2,405.52   50.22 4,941.75   162,574.62 
2 Storm Lake 10 Y 146 1,224.45    1,138.80   50.22 2,313.03   164,887.65 
2 Tipton 12 Y 144 1,449.22    1,347.84   50.22 2,746.84   167,634.49 
2 Vinton 19 Y 105 1,673.14    1,556.10   50.22 3,179.02   170,813.51 
2 Waterloo 15 Y 106 1,333.48    1,240.20   50.22 2,523.46   173,336.97 

5/4/2010 2 Des Moines 38 N 1 31.87         29.64        50.22 11.29        173,348.25 
6/29/2010 2 Des Moines 21 N 1 17.61         16.38        50.22 (16.23)       173,332.03 

1251 6486 83,155.48  77,338.56 
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